

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 969/2018

Smt. Veena Kumari W/o Anirudh Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Sita Ram S/o Shri Suwalal

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Tanmay Dhand
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Dhanna Lal Meena for Mr. Rajesh Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

22/05/2026

List after four weeks as prayed by learned counsel for the appellant.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA/63